CLASS. Scuola / Istituto

1 1.C. OLGIATE MOLGORA
2 I.C. CIVATE
3 I.C. A. STOPPANI LECCO 3
4 1.C. CERNUSCO LOMBARDONE
5 I.C.S. DON G. TICOZZI
6 I.C. FALCONE-BORSELLINO
7 1.C. MOLTENO
8 I.C. MONS. L. VITALI BELLANO
9 I.C. VALMADRERA
10 SCUOLA SEC. PRIMO GRADO MASSI
11 SC. SEC.1°GR M. AUSILIATRICE
12 SCUOLA MEDIA LA TRACCIA
13 I.C.DI COSTA MASNAGA
14 1.C. G.CARDUCCI
15 |.C. AGOSTINO
16 I.C. A. VOLTA
17 I.C. BARZANO'
18 I.C. S. GIOV. BOSCO
19 I.C. M. D'OGGIONO
20 1.C. BOSISIO PARINI
21 |.C. GALBIATE
22 |.C. G. GALILEI COLICO
N.c. SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI 1 GRADO

Comune

OLGIATE MOLGORA
CIVATE

LECCO

CERNUSCO LOMBARDONE

LECCO

LECCO

MOLTENO
BELLANO
VALMADRERA
OGGIONO

LECCO

MISSAGLIA

COSTA MASNAGA
OLGINATE
CASSAGO BRIANZA
MANDELLO DEL LARIO
BARZANO'
CREMENO
OGGIONO

BOSISIO PARINI
GALBIATE

CoLICO

LECCO

Pv
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

Vel.

O -

S,

11
22

38
18
15

33
29
20
14
50
40
57

25
31
30

Mezzo F.
4
10
3
14
32
9
29
5
52
54
26
8
7
22
42
24
13
1
17
30
59
15
33

Hs
1
11
2
24
7
8
16
34
3
5
6
13
30
9
10
32
46
40
35
0
21
48
0

Staff.
2
1

12
4
3

19
6
9

14
5
8

18

11
7

16

10

20

21
0

15
0

17

13

Alto
14
7
15
10
1
3
2
16
4
21
12
5
6
20
9
19
11
13
17
22
18
8
0

Lungo Peso Vortex COPERTE

3 9 14 8
1 1 8 8
7 2 10 8
4 11 3 8
5 14 21 8
8 7 17 8
26 26 1 8
9 4 4 8
25 12 11 8
6 22 13 8
20 38 24 8
16 6 35 8
15 18 18 8
27 40 2 8
29 23 6 8
13 3 23 8
38 28 19 8
37 37 28 8
12 8 16 7
36 21 30 7
2 10 33 7
33 0 42 7
18 5 0 5

Gare utili
7

U NN N N N N N N N N N N NN NN NN NN

Punti
34 001-001-002-003-004-009-014-
37 001-001-001-007-008-009-010-
41 002-002-003-005-007-010-012-
50 003-004-004-004-010-011-014-
62 001-003-005-007-011-014-021-
71 003-007-008-008-009-017-019-
80 001-002-003-006-016-026-026-
81 004-004-005-009-009-016-034-
87 003-004-011-012-014-018-025-
87 005-005-006-013-015-021-022-
98 002-006-008-012-020-024-026-
99 005-006-008-013-016-018-033-

104 006-007-011-015-018-018-029-
107 002-007-009-020-020-022-027-
107 006-009-010-014-016-023-029-
124 003-010-013-019-023-024-032-
169 011-013-019-020-028-038-040-
177 001-013-021-028-037-037-040-
113 008-008-012-016-017-017-035-
160 006-015-021-022-030-030-036-
168 002-010-018-021-025-033-059-
194 008-015-017-031-033-042-048-

Dettaglio per eventuali parita



